NN	• • • • •	20500	<u>(1</u>)
MAY3 am11:18		26590	<u>ال</u>
WANDA Powless	STATE OF OREGON,	} ss.	
3410 CHEST ST. KLAMATH FALLS, Or, 97603			١.
Grantor's Name and Address			1S
MAVGARET DIANNE PAVSON P.O. BUX 322			in
SPYAGUE RIVEY, OV. 97639-0322			
Grantee's Name and Address SPACE RESERVED After recording, return to (Name, Address, ZIp): FOR			'n
MATCALET DIANNE PAVSON RECORDER'S USE	State of Oregon, County of	f Klamath	1.
SPVAGUE RIVEY, OV-97639-0322	Recorded 05/03/2002 //:/8	w_m.	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Vol M02. Pg <u>26540</u>		
GVANTEE	Linda Smith. County Clerk Fee \$ 2100 # of Pgs	<i></i> .	
)epu	ity.
QUITCLAIM DEED			
1 1 A 1 A O A	POWLESS		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that WANDA	10000233		
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does here	by remise, release and forever qui	tclaim unto MAR	Ġ,
DIANNE PAYSON			,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,			
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto KLAMATH County, State of Oregon, described as for	allowe to wit:		1 111
	K - 3611.	-010B0-	
05500. LOT 14 BLOCK 9 SEC	and Addition	+-	
•	UNG MAGITION	/o	
Nimrod River PAKK to	NRP#1 T		
		. A.) •	
According to the	. 1	,	
to the official	al plat the	event a	A)
According to the official			, •
fire in the office of	- the Caud	ty Cler	k
of Klamath County, Ore			•
OF Klamath County Over	900.		
	J		
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIP			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, succ The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in term	cessors and assigns forever. 700) ¹	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in term actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or	ns of dollars, is \$	the whole findic	tite ate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be	be deleted: See ORS 93:030:)		
In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular i		atical changes shall	be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individual IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument	s. May 03 Zer	17	·if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if a	any, affixed by an officer or other p	person duly authoriz	zed
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN	anda Powless		
I ATIONS REFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON	,		
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES			
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.			
1	ort lo		
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknowledged befor	1001 5-3-62		
This instrument was acknowledged before	re me on		,
This instrument was acknowledged befor			,
by			
of			
	b b		•
	kry Cler		
SHERRY ALLEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	ublic for Oregon 214/06		

21 ch COMMISSION NO. 342875
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 4, 2005